PREFEITURA DO

ARACATI

ALEGRIADE SERARACATIENSE

LISTA DE VACINACAO

Agendados - Idade de 45 a 59

Colégio Municipal

Quarta 07/07/21
1 30/04/1975 Adailton lima barbosa 16:41
2 04/04/1972 ADAMILTON SILVA MOREIRA 15:40
3 09/06/1972 Adelita Da silva monteiro 14:50
4 30/11/1971 Adrianeto rodrigues de assls 15:50
5 03/02/1972 adriano barbosa viana 15:55
6 26/06/1974 AILA MARIA DA SILVA COSTA 14:30
7 26/09/1970 Alaide pereira mitri 15:25
8 28/05/1972 alcidia lino garcia de lima 14:00
9 07/08/1971 ALDEMIR ANASTACIO DA SILVA 14:40
10 25/02/1973 Aldemir da guia dos santos Barbosa 14:35
11 22/05/1972 Algacy pinheiro goncalves 14:10
12 09/09/1975 aluanizia virginio de souza 14:50
13 08/03/1972 Alzilan pereira de Sena 14:45
14 18/09/1974 Ana LUCIA Antunes braga 15:00
15 14/12/1971 Ana Lucia Dantas monteiro 15:20
16 19/08/1974 ana maria bezerra da costa 16:21
17 26/11/1972 ana maria claudio da silva costa 15:50
18 05/03/1964 Ana Maria Dias Oliveira 15:35
19 13/08/1971 Anastacia Moreira dias da costa 14:50
20 14/02/1972 Anelita Rodrigues monteiro 16:56
21 03/07/1965 Angela aparecida de matos dias 15:25
22 12/04/1968 Angela Maria Gomes dos Santos 15:15
23 30/10/1971 Angela Maria Silva da Rocha 14:05



=2
10

24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

CPF / Passaporte

10/11/1971
30/03/1974
19/07/1976
18/10/1972
09/04/1974
20/04/1965
13/06/1972
22/09/1971
27/04/1974
05/08/1971
16/02/1970
23/11/1971
01/11/1965
13/03/1972
31/05/1961
26/06/1974
19/05/1972
01/07/1972
05/12/1975
18/11/1975
01/10/1974
21/04/1972
03/09/1971
20/07/1972
15/09/1974
20/04/1972
16/06/1972
27/04/1972
26/04/1976
16/02/1973
15/11/1974

Nome

angela marta de souza monteiro
ANTO Marcos Sabino dos santos
ANTONIO Carlos da Costa Silva
antonio carlos freitas da costa
Antonio celio barbosa gomes
ANTONIo Edimar Moreira da Silva
antonio francisco de oliveira rocha
Antonio helder eduardo de araujo
ANTOnio Marcos carneiro lima
ANTonio Marcos Pereira de Oliveira
Aragao simplicio paz

Arilene soares da Silva

Astrolabio jilzepss rocha

AUDEIDE BEZERRA BRAGA

aurea barbosa machado

Aureli de sena vieira

aurelia de sena vieira
AURICLEIA DE SOUZA BERNARDO
aurilucia alves do nascimento gondim
Carla Silva braga

CARLOS ANTONIO MAIA DA SILVA
Carlos augusto Da silva rocha
carlos de sousa dos santos

Carlos MANUEL MACIEL DA ROCHA
Carloswesdras Ferreira De Morais
Carlucio do carmo NASCIMENTO
CLAUDio Roberto da Silva

Cleide Maria da Silva de Oliveira
ClEidiana santana da costa
Cleilson da Silva Bandeira

Creusa da silva carvalho

Horario

14:40
16:51
14:05
15:10
14:25
15:45
15:10
15:40
16:21
16:16
16:46
16:01
15:30
14:35
16:56
16:36
16:06
15:05
15:25
14:05
16:31
16:31
14:25
16:11
14:50
15:15
14:00
16:51
15:40
16:36
14:35



=2
10

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

CPF / Passaporte

22/06/1973
14/09/1975
24/10/1971
22/06/1969
08/07/1961
09/09/1975
30/01/1966
02/12/1971
23/08/1974
23/10/1974
15/04/1973
09/09/1974
07/04/1975
21/11/1974
06/04/1976
01/02/1976
04/01/1973
18/02/1972
16/09/1971
19/09/1964
06/06/1972
28/10/1971
22/10/1971
12/01/1972
03/03/1972
26/06/1971
10/03/1975
09/05/1967
13/11/1971
18/12/1971
12/06/1972

Nome

DACIO CABRAL FILHO

Dalvanir monteiro marcelo
damiao silva dos santos

Edilson bento da Silva

Edilson Noberto de azevedo
edinardo alexandre olimpio
Edmundo JORGE Fernandez Escravana
Ednardo da rocha freire
ednilson luis oliveira silva
eduardo ferreira de almeida
Eduardo gutembergsantoslessa
Edvaldo da Silva Oliveira
Edvaldo PAULO DE CASTRO
Eglanilde Xavier Silva Lima
Elaine cristina matos da silva gomes
Elane RODRIGUES de souza
Eliana FIRMINO DA COSTA
ELIANE ALMEIDA DE SOUSA
Eliane da Costa da silva
ELIELSON DOMINGOS DA Silva
Eliete da Silva Freitas do Nascimento
Elsa Soares Braga

Erandi da silva barbosa
ERINEIDE LIMA DA COSTA
ERISMAR BATISTA DA SILVA
ettore boneschi

EVALDO BATISTA DA SILVA
EVANIA DA ROCHA FREIRE
Evanla de andrade silva da costa
FABIO Jean Ventura Rodrigues
Fabio sergio de lima

Horario

15:40
16:11
15:05
14:05
14:35
16:11
16:21
15:20
14:55
16:21
14:05
15:10
15:00
14:35
15:35
14:15
16:36
15:15
15:30
16:11
14:50
14:50
15:00
15:05
14:45
16:11
16:11
15:15
15:40
16:41
15:45



=2
10

86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116

CPF / Passaporte

28/07/1971
12/06/1973
01/08/1975
12/04/1972
19/03/1972
19/01/1972
26/05/1976
08/07/1973
07/02/1976
16/07/1976
10/10/1975
21/06/1976
07/12/1975
08/02/1970
13/11/1969
28/01/1969
10/04/1970
31/07/1964
27/02/1972
16/09/1965
04/11/1972
04/10/1973
20/03/1972
29/03/1972
20/11/1971
22/08/1972
25/06/1963
22/06/1965
16/12/1972
11/09/1966
27/05/1970

Nome

Fabio Vitalino Almeida

Fernanda Maria da Silva Costa

Fernando antonio gomes

Fernando barbosa

Fernando Jose Rodrigues do nascimento
Fernando silva do vale

Franceline da costa Barbosa Nogueira
Franciedson barros sales

Francineto bezerra da silva

Francisca CELIA lima silva

Francisca das Chagas Souza dos Santos
Francisca de oliveira vieira

FRANCISCA DOS SANTOS FERREIRA
Francisca erani vieiradantas

FRANCISCA FABIOLA DA SILVA PINTO
FRANCISCA Leuda OLIVEIRA DO NASCIMENTO
Francisca lidia da silva candido bezerra
Francisca maria vieira rodrigues
FRANCISCA MARINALVA BERNARDO PAULA
Francisca Meire DA Silva

Francisca Moura dos SANtos

Francisca Narcisa da Silva Monteiro
Francisca selma vieira lima da silva
francisca vieira da costa

Francisco ANDRE Barbosa Azevedo
francisco aramando gomes da silva
FRANCISCO CARLOS BATISTA DE OLIVEIRA
Francisco Carlos ferreira

Francisco clayton do nasciMento paula
Francisco correia lima

Francisco crenildo do nascimento Paula

Horario

15:00
14:50
16:00
16:46
15:35
16:00
16:26
15:55
14:20
16:46
16:41
16:26
15:55
14:50
16:51
16:16
16:41
16:46
14:15
15:15
15:40
14:25
15:00
15:20
14:45
14:25
16:21
14:50
14:10
14:25
14:55



N¢

117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147

CPF / Passaporte

25/02/1968
25/02/1976
21/12/1972
26/10/1975
25/03/1968
06/02/1968
03/03/1964
18/05/1963
05/11/1975
06/05/1967
20/11/1971
30/12/1971
30/08/1974
21/03/1972
01/06/1967
29/05/1972
24/08/1965
15/02/1971
14/08/1973
02/02/1972
01/02/1975
14/03/1970
29/07/1962
16/12/1974
29/10/1974
02/05/1972
21/02/1972
02/11/1971
22/11/1972
12/04/1971
13/09/1971

Nome

Francisco da CONCeicao lima
Francisco da silva nascimento
Francisco DAMIAO

Francisco das chaga da costa
Francisco de Assis benicio DE araujo
francisco de assis silvestre vieira
Francisco de sales brauna xavier
francisco ecilio barboza

francisco edileudo do amaral
Francisco Edivan gondim Queiroz
francisco edmilson de oliveira lima
Francisco eldo guimaraes da silva
Francisco Fabio Emidio da Silva
Francisco Helio pereira da costa
Francisco IRAN Nogueira nunes
francisco irlos da silva

FRANCISCO IVAN SILVEIRO DA COSTA
Francisco jeovan gomes da silva
Francisco jose aires de sousa
Francisco JOSE felix da costa
Francisco Kleber da Silva Bezerra
francisco lima de souza

Francisco Lucio pinto pereira
Francisco Magela da silva

francisco marcilio de sousa
Francisco Marcio Maia da silva
Francisco Martins de Souza
francisco meneses da silva
francisco olanildo do nascimento dos santos
francisco pedro da silva

Francisco Reginaldo Maciel Barbosa

Horario

14:40
15:15
16:56
16:56
15:45
16:16
14:50
14:00
14:20
16:01
16:06
14:50
16:26
15:50
14:25
16:11
15:00
16:31
14:55
14:55
14:30
14:50
16:51
16:51
16:26
14:50
16:36
16:00
14:40
15:30
16:36



N¢

148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178

CPF / Passaporte

20/05/1974
06/11/1975
27/03/1967
23/04/1972
29/03/1973
14/03/1973
07/01/1973
14/11/1974
26/03/1972
31/01/1972
18/10/1974
23/05/1971
08/12/1971
16/11/1972
26/02/1963
31/01/1975
05/03/1973
04/01/1972
06/03/1972
07/03/1964
13/10/1974
25/02/1976
19/11/1967
01/05/1972
24/10/1971
02/10/1971
22/01/1974
11/11/1969
10/08/1971
11/01/1972
20/06/1971

Nome

FRANCISCO ROBERTO BATISTA LOPES

FRANCISCO ROGACIANO CORREIA SOUZA

Francisco Sena Garcia

Francisco Silvio Silva Guerreiro
Francisco Tadeu vieira

Francisco Valdenir da Costa santos
FrAncisco xavier dias de jesus
GARDENIA DA SILVA MARQUES
Gercildo Silvestre Pereira

gerda gurgel batista

gerlucio do nascimento gilo junior
Gilcelia Andrade Moreno COSTA
gildete rodrigues de souza paz
Gildon Valente Ribeiro
Gilmarques Lacerda de Souza
Gislaine da sllva valente costa
Glauciene maria silva de morais
Helena Fernandes Bezerra

Idalva Oliveira de Araujo

Ines santos da siLva maia

IRaci almeida do carMo

Iranilza Barbosa de Oliveira
Irenildo de Lima Martins

irismar de lima martins

Irliane SIMOES da silva

Izabel Cristina de lima

Jacinto Silva de Freitas

JAIRO PINHEIRO DE SOUZA

Jane Mary Nunes de souza
JAQUELINE COSME DA COSTA
JAQUELINe de Sousa gondim rodrigues

Horario

16:51
16:56
14:30
14:15
15:55
14:00
16:01
14:50
15:30
16:41
16:11
14:55
16:36
15:25
15:45
15:35
14:00
16:06
14:20
15:40
14:15
16:36
15:20
14:00
15:20
16:01
16:41
15:25
15:55
15:20
14:45



N¢

179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209

CPF / Passaporte

10/11/1974
22/04/1972
05/04/1961
07/07/1972
04/02/1972
25/04/1976
22/05/1974
26/02/1973
29/08/1975
24/04/1974
31/07/1970
08/11/1971
02/06/1972
27/02/1972
22/01/1968
02/12/1975
16/01/1973
29/06/1961
05/11/1966
06/04/1972
04/04/1974
24/05/1972
28/02/1972
20/06/1972
11/08/1975
11/10/1972
12/02/1972
18/03/1971
19/03/1972
28/11/1972
20/01/1969

Nome

jaqueline pereira barbosa

Jean Carlos Batista da Silva
Joana darc

JOAO BATISTA DE MOURA

Joao caraco da silva

Joao jose gonzaga da silva
Joatan Dantas de lima

Jocelio freires dos santos

Joel do NASCIMENTO GONCalves
josafa fernandes menezes

Jose almir barbosa ferreira Ferreira
jose batista filho

Jose Carlos Costa Lima

jose claudio garcia marques

Jose costa filho

jose de almeida

Jose Dinis do Nascimento sena
Jose edilson ferreira

JOse edilson gomes

JosE Eduardo FELIX braga

jose enildo gomes da silva

JOSE EVALDO da silva

JOSE FLAVIO VALENTE MAIA
Jose glicerio benicio de araujo
Jose helder ferreira da silva

Jose iranildo da silva ribeiro
JOSE irENILDO Marcelino de lima
JOSE josildo filho

Jose LAUDECI DA silva

JOSE LEONARDO REINALDO DA SILVA
Jose LEONARDO sousa lima

Horario

14:05
15:45
09:00
15:15
16:01
14:05
14:40
14:20
14:45
16:00
15:15
15:20
15:05
16:26
14:20
14:40
15:40
14:50
15:50
15:25
14:20
16:01
16:56
16:51
14:40
14:15
16:31
14:00
14:45
14:05
14:45



N¢

210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240

CPF / Passaporte

28/01/1964
07/11/1974
29/10/1975
07/05/1965
26/11/1969
07/11/1970
19/03/1962
18/10/1969
29/06/1971
12/11/1972
09/05/1972
23/11/1974
14/07/1963
10/09/1962
31/10/1972
13/09/1975
11/05/1974
16/06/1975
22/06/1976
23/10/1973
29/06/1968
23/03/1964
21/02/1972
26/07/1967
17/06/1972
17/06/1972
27/11/1971
07/05/1973
25/09/1974
16/03/1963
22/09/1967

Nome

Jose LEONARDOda Silva

Jose Lucio Ribeiro da cruz
JOSE MAGALHAES da silva
Jose Maria Barbosa Junior
Jose Maria da Rocha freire
JOSE MARIVALDO DOMINGOS BARBOSA
JOSE MAURO MOREIRA SILVA
JOse Nilton Gomes Quirino
Jose Ricardo de Oliveira Lopes
JOSE ROBERTO CASTRO DOS SANTOS
JOSE Rogerio da silva

Jose Urciano Ferreira da Silva
jose valdemir xavier da rocha
Jose xavier de sousa

Josemar de Sousa Silva
Josemar INOCENCIO da silva
Josenilda de sousa silva
JoSileidE dos santos matoS
Katia Quiteria Gomes da silva
Kleonilza Silva de lima

Leda moreira de lima

Lenilda Nogueira da costa
Letuzia EUZEBIo de paula
LIANA DE BRITO BARRETO
Liciano da conceicao lima
Lidianne de Freitas queiroz
Lindalva de Sousa Pereira
lindomar dantas de freitas
Lindomar Gonzaga da Silva
Lindomar Queiroz da Costa
Lourdes nogueira da Silva

Horario

15:35
16:01
16:16
14:35
14:30
16:00
16:16
15:55
16:56
14:25
16:41
16:56
15:30
14:20
15:35
14:40
16:46
16:31
14:55
16:46
14:15
16:21
15:00
15:10
15:05
14:35
14:30
15:45
15:50
16:41
16:41



N¢

241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271

CPF / Passaporte

15/07/1971
16/12/1975
06/04/1964
18/01/1972
19/07/1964
15/11/1971
23/04/1975
04/05/1973
03/03/1972
16/10/1975
19/07/1973
09/07/1966
22/05/1972
04/04/1967
19/09/1975
20/04/1971
12/01/1969
04/01/1973
15/12/1966
11/12/1974
13/07/1969
22/11/1974
19/08/1971
20/08/1971
29/05/1972
01/10/1961
20/10/1975
26/01/1975
11/09/1974
12/01/1972
27/08/1971

Nome

LUCIA DA CONCEICAO LIMA
Luciano Amaral dos santos

Luciano da ROCHA machado
Luciene Reinaldo de Oliveira
luciene santos de oliveira

Lucilene nogueira monteiro
Lucilene Sobreira da Silva
IUCINEIDE barbosa da rocha
Lucineide Pereira da Silva

Lucio Felipe vieira

Lucivania Rodrigues da Silva

LUISA PEREIRA DO NASCIMENTO
Manoel Ernilson Gomes

Manuel carlos ferreira lima
Manuel da Silva Pereira

MARCELO FERREIRA DUARTE
Marcia Helena Barbosa DA Costa
marciano de almeida sousa
Marcilene Costa baltazar do nascimento
marcilio da costa silva

marcos antonio de souza monteiro
marcos roberto da silva viana
Maria ADalia da SILVA

MARIA ALCILENE MARQUES DA SILVA
Maria Arlene da silva

Maria auxiliadora pinheiro Barbosa
Maria cileuda Cavalcante de almeida
Maria cleide ventura da silva

maria da gracas fernandes pereira
Maria das graCas Silva

Maria de fatima barbosa

Horario

14:50
15:35
15:25
14:55
14:35
14:25
15:00
16:21
16:01
16:21
16:00
16:21
14:35
16:41
16:51
15:55
15:15
16:26
15:30
14:15
16:26
16:21
14:10
16:31
14:25
14:00
16:26
16:51
16:06
14:50
15:30



N¢

272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302

CPF / Passaporte

13/05/1968
19/06/1972
15/10/1966
23/11/1974
24/10/1963
08/06/1972
22/10/1966
17/11/1971
26/09/1971
16/09/1973
13/09/1973
15/12/1972
29/03/1972
20/06/1971
12/02/1969
24/04/1972
23/04/1972
18/10/1970
14/07/1964
04/08/1963
07/04/1972
06/04/1976
19/05/1975
08/04/1973
14/08/1969
02/12/1968
24/02/1971
13/05/1966
18/06/1972
07/03/1964
15/06/1972

Nome

Maria de fatima Batista Ferreira
Maria de FAtima beserra barros
Maria de Fatima castro dos SANTos
Maria de fAtima ferreira de almeida
Maria de Lourdes Alexandre de Souza
Maria do Carmo de Sena moreira
Maria do SOCORRO CORREIA DA SILVA lima
Maria Do Socorro Da Silva Almeida
MARIA DO SOCORRO DE FREITAS
maria do socorro martins de almeida
Maria do socorro monteiro Lima do vale
Maria do Socorro Rocha da Silva
Maria Eliane bezerra monteiro

Maria Eliene Costa

Maria ENILZA de Almeida gonzaga
Maria eronilda Pereira da Silva

Maria Francimeire de Castro Oliveira
Maria francineide da Silva Lima

Maria francisca de lima silva

Maria gecilda do Amaral

MARIA GESMA DE LIMA SILVA

maria irenicesouzaoliveira

Maria Ivonete costa rodrigues

Maria ivonilda dias da costa

Maria Jose Soares

maria leidiomar freitas dos santos
Maria Lucia Ferreira Saturnino

Maria Luciene bezerra da Silva

MARIA LUCILENE PEREIRA DO Nascimento
Maria LUZENi gomes dos santos Costa
Maria morais alves

Horario

16:56
14:50
15:05
15:50
16:31
15:30
14:40
14:50
15:50
15:10
14:15
16:06
14:30
14:50
15:05
15:55
14:55
15:45
16:01
15:20
15:25
15:50
14:30
15:10
16:16
14:35
14:50
15:25
15:20
16:00
15:45

10



N¢

303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333

CPF / Passaporte

13/04/1976
09/08/1975
06/01/1973
14/07/1971
01/08/1973
19/01/1975
04/05/1972
20/10/1972
17/05/1972
26/05/1976
28/02/1975
02/04/1973
17/10/1971
19/11/1974
15/01/1976
29/05/1975
11/02/1968
21/02/1968
08/10/1967
11/02/1975
31/08/1971
16/06/1972
10/06/1975
30/06/1971
10/06/1962
03/10/1972
06/11/1973
13/06/1972
10/02/1974
14/11/1972
08/03/1972

Nome

Maria PERPETUA FERNANDES pereira
Maria Rosenilda da Silva

maria rosilene da silva costa

Maria Vilane Nogueira

Mariela Beatriz Checchi

Marilene ferreira de lima

Marilene Marques de Souza
MARINALVA DA SILVA BRITO
Marinalva Oliveira da silva
Marineide da Silva Brito

Marleide Monteirolimagondim
mauricio oliveira de almeida
Mauro Sergio marcelino silva
Mercia de holanda pereira

mires nogueira da costa

NARA CRISTINA NUNES DE PAULA
Nelson pereira barros

nilda felix dos santos

Nilo sergio maia felipe

Ocelio pereira gondim

OCILEIA do Nascimento Silva costa
Ocilene oliveira de Sena barbosa
osvaldino de sousa do nascimento
Paulo cesar Zariano da Silva

paulo pereira soares

Paulo sergio de lima Rodrigues
Pedro junior barbosa

Raimundo EDIVANDRO da Silva filho
Raimundo eufrasio Barbosa da Silva
Raimundo heliton barbosa de SENA
Raimundo JOSe da Silva Lima

Horario

14:50
14:10
15:05
16:31
16:56
15:40
16:31
15:35
15:15
15:10
16:06
15:10
16:36
14:20
14:55
15:10
14:50
16:36
15:50
15:40
16:31
15:00
16:01
16:16
14:45
15:55
16:56
16:16
16:00
14:25
16:46

11



N¢

334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364

CPF / Passaporte

22/06/1963
23/04/1969
10/07/1969
29/05/1972
30/05/1972
01/02/1972
31/08/1973
08/12/1975
10/03/1972
05/12/1971
30/12/1971
20/02/1972
20/05/1974
15/07/1974
03/01/1975
29/02/1972
11/02/1972
08/09/1966
15/06/1972
05/02/1975
10/06/1973
23/04/1967
17/04/1975
18/09/1971
08/08/1965
18/01/1972
29/05/1973
10/03/1976
10/09/1972
04/05/1972
28/09/1973

Nome

Raimundo Lopes da Silva

raimundo nonato de lima de morais

raimundo rodrigues barbosa filho
Regimeire do Nascimento silva
Regina de fatima Gomes Ribeiro
Reigivania dos santos rocha
Rejane bezerra Maia rodrigues

Ricardo Alexandre Barbosa Nogueira

Ricardo dos santos suza

ricardo sergio monteiro lima

Rita Ana Medeiros santiago

Rita Maria Ribeiro da Costa Varela
Roberio da silva Freitas

Roberto carlos rodrigues

Roberto Marques Costa

rogerio bezerra da silva

Ronaldo Lima Peixoto

Rosangela da silva marinho
Roseline guerra de castro
Rosemeire de Oliveira
ROSICLEIDE OLIVEIRA DA SILVA
Rosilene da silva santos

Sandoval JOSE Almeida de oliveira
SaNdra batista da silvA

Sebastiao de LIMA VIRGINIO
sHEILA MARIA CIRIACO DA SILVA
SILVIA BETANIA oliveira da costa
Silvia Guilherme da Costa Silva
Silvia maria ribeiro da Cruz SILVa
Silvio CESAR DOS SANTOS DA silva
Simonia Alves da Silva

Horario

16:00
14:05
15:05
16:11
15:05
16:00
16:06
15:10
14:05
15:35
16:26
14:10
15:20
14:40
16:46
16:26
16:16
16:46
16:56
15:45
15:50
14:30
16:06
16:11
15:45
16:51
14:15
15:25
16:16
15:55
14:55
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N¢

365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377

CPF / Passaporte

22/12/1963
14/06/1973
09/06/1974
01/04/1972
23/11/1972
02/03/1968
30/05/1974
15/03/1966
01/04/1972
24/05/1974
21/07/1972
30/07/1972
07/06/1972

Nome

Socorro nunes de moraes
tadeu de jesus vianna junior
TEmistocles monteiro Marcelo
tereza regina oliveira de souza moreira
Valdecir Silva Pereira
Veridiano Facundo Barbosa
Vicente da Silva Carneiro
Vicente de paulo perelra pinto
Vicente PEREIRA DA silva
Zaqueu pereira dos santos
zaqueu silva de morais

Zileide Rodrigues da Silva
ZILMA DOS ANJOS GUALMINI

Horario

15:00
15:30
16:06
14:50
15:35
16:36
16:46
14:10
14:45
16:06
14:15
14:45
15:30
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